GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS
RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARD::SECUNDERABAD

CEN 01/2018 (ALP & Technicians)

p.

CORRIGENDUM to Results Dated 01-6-20

1. In partial modification of the results declared on 01.06.2022 for Technician categories No, 134
and 136 (for SCR and ECoR) of CEN 01/2018, the results of candidates with the following roll
numbers have now been CANCELLED with immediate effect:

Category No. 134 (Technician —111/Signal (SCR)

121001013400035

121011094170396

121019080270098

121025092080319

121026087540118

121027088270518

261026006920036

421007087520035

421008080280189

421028087530116

Total = 10 (ten)

Category No. 136 (Technician =lll/ Telecommunication (SCR)

121007079540062 | 121011085620106 | 421008086820578
Total = 05 (five)

121006091050361
421016087530671

Category No. 134 (Technician ~111/Signal (ECoR)

121020079790474 Total = 01 (one)

Category No. 136 (Technician ~lll/Telecommunication) (ECoR)
421003087520081 Total =01 (one)

2. The cut off marks declared on 06.06.2022 for categories no. 134 & 136 (SCR & ECoR) are also
hereby treated as cancelled.

3. Candidates are advised to refer to the official website of RRB for latest updates. Please do
not be misled by unauthenticated sources.

Chairman
Railway Recruitment Board, Secunderabad

Date: 08-6-2022




