

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARD::SECUNDERABAD



CEN 01/2018 (ALP & Technicians)

CORRIGENDUM to Results Dated 01-6-2022

 In partial modification of the results declared on 01.06.2022 for Technician categories No. 134 and 136 (for SCR and ECoR) of CEN 01/2018, the results of candidates with the following roll numbers have now been CANCELLED with immediate effect:

Ca	tegory No. 134 (Tech	nician –III/Signal (SC	CR)
121001013400035	121011094170396	121019080270098	121025092080319
121026087540118	121027088270518	261026006920036	421007087520035
421008080280189	421028087530116	Total = 10 (ten)	

Category	No. 136 (Technician -	-III/ Telecommunicat	ion (SCR)
121006091050361	121007079540062	121011085620106	421008086820578
421016087530671		Total = 05 (five)	

Category No. 134 (Technician –III/Signal (ECoR)		
121020079790474	Total = 01 (one)	

Category I	No. 136 (Technician –III/Telecommunication) (ECoR)
421003087520081	Total = 01 (one)

- 2. The cut off marks declared on 06.06.2022 for categories no. 134 & 136 (SCR & ECoR) are also hereby treated as cancelled.
- Candidates are advised to refer to the official website of RRB for latest updates. Please do not be misled by unauthenticated sources.

Date: 08-6-2022

Chairman Railway Recruitment Board, Secunderabad